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COVID-19 Q & A for Long-Term Care: Weekly Sessions
Thursday, Jun 10, 2021 10:31 AM PDT - 12:01 PM PDT

Polls Survey Q&A

5 251 30 %

Poll questions Attendees Avg. Response Rate

Q, Search poll questions or answers

12 Responses
15.58% 12 Responses é Start Chat

27.27% 21 Responses

31.17% 24 Responses

4 of 5. What is the biggest barrier to procuring N95s? (Select top 2 choices) 64 of 251 Attendees responded

Multiple choice with multiple answers

32.81% istent supplier 21 Responses

28 Responses

sn’t have N95s 12 Responses

fit tested to 39 Responses

5 of 5. What is the biggest barrier to implementing conventional use of N95s? 86 of 251 Attendees
(select top 2 choices) responded

Multiple choice with multiple answers

51 Responses

43 Responses

55.81% 48 Responses

You have reached the end of the list.
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